Course Records on course 2011 - 2015

Half Marathon
Women Open
Camille Buscomb
Men Open
Aaron Pulford

Women U20
Brianna Burt
Men U20
Hayden Wilde

Masters
Women 35-44
Angela Hancock
Men 35-44

Phil Murray

Women 45-54
Leonie Kaywood
Men 45-54
Chris Myland

Women 55-64
Sania Smit
Men 55-64
Brian Sisam

Women 65+
Audrey Douglas
Men 65+
Graeme Adams

Half Marathon Walk

Women

Donna Roderick
Men

Derek Teague

Time
1.14.19

1.06.36

1.42.06

1.17.26

1.32.01

1.13.47

1.31.52

1.15.46

1.46.06

1.29.24

2.29.40

1.37.29

2.04.19

2.14.44

Year Record set
2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2011

2011

2012

2014

2014

2011



10km

Women Open

Rowan Marie Torckler
Men Open

Cory Whiting

Women U16
Charli Miller
Men U16
Mathjs Wetzels

Women U20
Luisa Balsom
Men U20

Josh Kenyon

Masters
Women 35-44
Jo Shlierike
Men 35-44
Shane Vincent

Women 45-54
Trish Stockman
Men 45-54

Martin Poppelwell

Women 55-64
Paula O’Brien
Men 55-64
John Rudgt

Women 65+
Laurinda Lewis
Men 65+

John Brugh

Time
35.37

32.26

38.20

36.03

51.55

36.36

44.03

35.15

43.06

42.54

48.34

39.05

52.20

48.35

Year record set
2015

2013

2015

2015

2013

2012

2013

2012

2011

2011

2014

2014

2014

2012



