

Course Records on course 2011 - 2015

Half Marathon

Women Open	Time	Year Record set
Camille Buscomb	1.14.19	2015
Men Open		
Aaron Pulford	1.06.36	2015
Women U20		
Brianna Burt	1.42.06	2015
Men U20		
Hayden Wilde	1.17.26	2014
Masters		
Women 35-44		
Angela Hancock	1.32.01	2014
Men 35-44		
Phil Murray	1.13.47	2015
Women 45-54		
Leonie Kaywood	1.31.52	2015
Men 45-54		
Chris Myland	1.15.46	2015
Women 55-64		
Sania Smit	1.46.06	2011
Men 55-64		
Brian Sisam	1.29.24	2011
Women 65+		
Audrey Douglas	2.29.40	2012
Men 65+		
Graeme Adams	1.37.29	2014
Half Marathon Walk		
Women		
Donna Roderick	2.04.19	2014
Men		
Derek Teague	2.14.44	2011

10km

	Time	Year record set
Women Open		
Rowan Marie Torckler	35.37	2015
Men Open		
Cory Whiting	32.26	2013
Women U16		
Charli Miller	38.20	2015
Men U16		
Mathjs Wetzels	36.03	2015
Women U20		
Luisa Balsom	51.55	2013
Men U20		
Josh Kenyon	36.36	2012
Masters		
Women 35-44		
Jo Shlierike	44.03	2013
Men 35-44		
Shane Vincent	35.15	2012
Women 45-54		
Trish Stockman	43.06	2011
Men 45-54		
Martin Poppelwell	42.54	2011
Women 55-64		
Paula O'Brien	48.34	2014
Men 55-64		
John Rudgt	39.05	2014
Women 65+		
Laurinda Lewis	52.20	2014
Men 65+		
John Brugh	48.35	2012